Daily Inspection Results
Thursday, February 18, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
P96826 Final 227 4TH AVE JOHN PRICE 227 4th Ave. South 2/18/2016 N Passed
98842 Frame Inspection 201 SNOWDEN ST Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 645, NEW 2/18/2016 N Passed
E97544 Service Release 220 SNOWDEN ST Stephen R. Mallory 220 Snowden St. W., Highlands at 2/18/2016 N Passed
Ladd Park Lot 610
98816 Frame Inspection 319 MEALER ST JOHN PRICE HURSTBOURNE LOT 96, NEW  2/18/2016 N failed
97281 Slab Inspection 467 CANTERBURY Roger M. Layman Avalon Lot 117 2/18/2016 N Passed
RISE
E101349 Final 234 SNOWDEN ST Stephen R. Mallory LADD PARK LOT 613 2/18/2016 N failed
M101568 Final 302 S ROYAL OAKS JOHN PRICE VANDERBILT BONE & JOINT 2/18/2016 N failed
BLVD RENOVATION
P101566 Final 302 S ROYAL OAKS JOHN PRICE VANDERBILT BONE & JOINT 2/18/2016 N failed
BLVD RENOVATION
E101581 Final 424 MEALER ST David M. Wright 2/18/2016 N Passed
HURSTBOURNE LOT 106, NEW
E101303 Final 3030 RYECROFT LN Stephen R. Mallory HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK .. 2/18/2016 N Passed
LOT 501 NEW
E96974 Final 5056 DONOVAN ST Scott Harris 5056 Donovan St., Westhaven 2/18/2016 N failed
Lots 1581 - 1583
E97107 Final 5062 DONOVAN ST Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1582 2/18/2016 N Passed
E101904 Service Release 8024 BROOKPARK AVE Stephen R. Mallory STREAM VALLEY LOT 245 2/18/2016 N failed
E101299 Final 3036 RYECROFT LN Stephen R. Mallory HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK .. 2/18/2016 N Cancell
LOT 502 NEW ed
100846 Frame Inspection 367 CIRCUIT RD Roger M. Layman Ladd Park Lot 39 2/18/2016 N failed

E100890 Service Release 9184 KEATS ST Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1563, NEW 2/18/2016 N Passed
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2000 MALLORY LN STE

216
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BLVD

1113 MURFREESBORO
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623 NEWCOMB ST

5067
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318 3RD AVE

2026

ECHELON DR

807 FONTWELL LN

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Stephen R. Mallory

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill

1416 Bernard Way, McKays Mill
Lot 1206

LADD PARK LOT 645, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 645, NEW

AMAZING LASHES STUDIO,
REMODEL EXISTING SPACE

7125 CROSSROADS STE A5
SVC CHG-OUT .. METER BASE

NISSAN 10TH FLOOR RENO

1736 Biscayne Dr., Amelia Park
Lot 34

1736 Biscayne Dr., Amelia Park
Lot 34

MARRIOTT RENO

REDEEMING GRACE CHURCH,
ADDING OUTLETS & LIGHT
FIXTURES FOR REMODEL

9160 Carothers Pkwy

1742 Biscayne Drive, Amelia Park
Lot 33

1742 Biscayne Drive, Amelia Park
Lot 33

1206 Reese Drive - Rizer Point Lot

58

STREAM VALLEY LOT 289 ..
NEW

ENDERLY POINTE LOT 659,
SECURITY

WESTHAVEN LOT 1617
WESTHAVEN LOT 1617
WESTHAVEN LOT 1617
318 3rd AVE SO - RENOVATION

ECHELON LOT 78 NEW

Ladd Park Lot 977
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P87744

P87748

102567

E93941

E102199

E103762

E100951
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E104352

M101114

M102580

M103063

M100697

P100697

100697
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E104392

E104392

M102257
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P103832

M102287

Rough In
Rough In

Fire - above
ground

Final
Rough In

Temp

Final

Slab Inspection
Temp

Fireplace

Rough In

Rough In

Final

Final

Final Inspection
Final

ABYV ceiling
Change of
Service

Final

Rough In

Slab Inspection
Plumbing Under

Slab
Rough In

335 CELEBRATION CIR Roger M. Layman

337 CELEBRATION CIR Roger M. Layman

2000 MALLORY LN STE WAYNE MOBLEY

216

128 ALPINE CT

302

216

INNOVATION DR

SAGEFIELD ST

2230 GEORGIAN CIR

427

1613 SAND DOLLAR CT

NICHOL MILL LN

2261 GEORGIAN CIR

2022 CANYON ECHO

DR
850

FONTWELL LN

9159 KEATS ST

9159 KEATS ST

9159 KEATS ST

119

206
301

101

LEWISBURG AVE

GOTHIC CT STE

GILLESPIE DR APT

12305

101 GILLESPIE DR APT

12305
4001 RYECROFT LN

808

802

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

3013 RYECROFT LN

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory

Randall A. Tosh
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Silver Phase Phase 2 Bldg. 1
Silver Phase Phase 2 Bldg. 1
2000 Mallory Lane, Ste. 216

POOL HOUSE
302 Innovation Drive

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 488; NEW

BREEZEWAY LOT 56

427 Nichol Mill Lane - Foundation

AMELIA PARK LOT 96 NEW;
TEMP SVC

BREEZEWAY LOT 58, NEW

STREAM VALLEY .. LOT 212
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 992
WESTHAVEN LOT 1571, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1571, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1571, NEW
GARAGE RENOVATION

206 GOTHIC CT .. STE 301 ,,
TENANT B/OUT

101 Gillespie Drive, Apt. 12305
101 Gillespie Drive, Apt. 12305

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 560, NEW

808 Fontwell Lane, Highlands of
Ladd Park Lot 998

LADD PARK LOT 999

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,
LOT 552, NEW
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E104291

E97506

100528

103459

103012

102983

E96429

102910

P103063

M102368

E104442

E104443

93623

P104449

E103408

61064

M103353

100727

M102373

P100727

100743

Rough In

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Frame Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Zoning Inspection

Final
Rough In

Rough In

Final

Final Inspection

Final

Final

Frame Inspection

358 TRUMAN RD

832 DARTMOOR LN

6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

407 SNOWDEN ST

408 SNOWDEN ST

420 SNOWDEN ST

200 FRONT ST

105 ARLINGTON PL

825 FONTWELL LN

76 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

700 PENDRAGON CT

205 TYNE DR

230 FRANKLIN RD

717 MURFREESBORO
RD

108 CRYSTAL FALLS
CIR

1105 PARKVIEW DR

1 NISSAN WAY

84 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

84 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

84 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

119 LEWISBURG AVE

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Stephen Haynes
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

LADD PARK LOT 336

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 939, NEW

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 436, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 455
LADD PARK LOT 453, NEW

200 Front St. - Westhaven Fire
Sta. No. 8

105 ARLINGTON PL
RENOVATION

Ladd Park Lot 980

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 222, NEW

700 PENDRAGON
205 TYNE DRIVE

230 Franklin Rd, Bldg 6 The
Factory at Franklin

717 MURFREESBORO RD

GAZEBO AT 108 CRYSTAL
FALLS CIR

NISSAN 10TH FLR RENO -

RELOCATE HVAC DIFFUSERS &

THERMOSTATS
LADD PARK LOT 223, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 223,
DUCTWORK, GAS LINE
INCLUDED

LADD PARK LOT 223, NEW

GARAGE
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2/18/2016
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Passed

Passed
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Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
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M103269

P102368

E102580

E101072

101801

103959

102185

P100705

96066

P96066

M96066

E103727

P102492

M102492

102898

102454

P102287

101916

104095

E96974

95864

100581

Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Wall Inspection

Plumbing
Backflow

Final Inspection
Final

Final

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Rebar Inspection
Final

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

76 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

76 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

2022
DR

411

8031

8015

1400
200

9165

5073

5073

5073

305

305

305

623

1463

3013

3042

508

5056

227

1416

CANYON ECHO

WHITMAN RD

KEATS ST

BROOKPARK AVE

LIBERTY PKE STE

KEATS ST

DONOVAN ST

DONOVAN ST

DONOVAN ST

OBERLIN CT

OBERLIN CT

OBERLIN CT

NEWCOMB ST

CASNER LN

RYECROFT LN

RYECROFT LN

EXCALIBUR CT

DONOVAN ST

4TH AVE

BERNARD WAY

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Ernest Haman
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

LADD PARK LOT 222

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 222, NEW

STREAM VALLEY .. LOT 212
NEW

KROGER REMODEL

LOT 1638 SECTION 40 IN
WESTHAVEN

8015 Brookpark Ave., Stream
Valley Lot 230

PUBLIX #1031 .. MCKAYS MILL ..

RENOVATION
WESTHAVEN LOT 1570, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1616
WESTHAVEN LOT 1616
WESTHAVEN LOT 1616
STREAM VALLEY LOT 295
Stream Valley Lot 295
Stream Valley Lot 295

Ladd Park Lot 659

AMELIA PARK LOT 98, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,
LOT 552, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
SECTION 25 LOT 503

508 Excalibur Ct. Avalon Lot 144
(Pool)

5056 Donovan St., Westhaven
Lots 1581 - 1583

227 4th Ave. South

1416 Bernard Way, McKays Mill
Lot 1206
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2/18/2016

2/18/2016
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2/18/2016
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2/18/2016

2/18/2016

2/18/2016
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Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed
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Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Waived

Passed

Passed

Passed






